8/26/2007

gid LastName

405 PICKET

407 WILLIA

Totals:

Drawer

$173.00

$0.00

$173.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
($84.50) ($6.00)
$0.00 $0.00

($84.50) ($6.00)

#Paids/'Void

16

16

Handle Net Handle

$263.50 $257.50
$0.00 $0.00

$263.50 $257.50

$0.00

$0.00

41



